
Phil Mason 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Phil, 

Thank you for the note. 

timothy.a.kuhn@gsk.com 
Monday, October 19, 2009 10:44 AM 
Phil Mason 
timothyakuhn@bellsouth.net 
RE: Planning Board Packet 

I am trying to rearrange my schedule to attend the meeting. 

One comment: 

I appreciate that the current wording is not consistent with the existing shelters, but I think there needs to be some kind of 
caveat re: occupancy determined by the Town Councilor perhaps the Fire Marshall. 

" .... temporary occupancy of homeless persons (maximum occupancy to be determined by Town Councilor Fire 
Marshall), with on-site supervision .... " 

Just a thought. 

Also, could you update your distribution list with my home email: timothyakuhn@bellsouth.net 

Thanks again, 

Tim Kuhn 
37 Clover Drive 
Chapel Hill, NC 27517 
Day 483-4836 

"Phil Mason" <pmason@townofchapelhill.org> 

15-0ct-2009 09:20 

To "Phil Mason" <pmason@townofchapelhill.org> 

cc "a ryan" <aaryan@ncsu.edu>, "Barry Hill" <bhill@mhaworks.com>, "bill spang" 
<spangdevco@aol.com>,"Bob Woodruff' <bwoodruff@ewp-nc.com>, "Bruce 
Ballentine" <bruceb@bapa.eng.pro>, "Bruce Runberg" <bruce_runberg@unc.edu>, 
"Carol Ann Zinn" <cazinn@zinndesignbuild.com>, "chris culbreth" 
<chrisculbreth@bellsouth.net>, "Craig Dishner" <craig@dishnermoore.com>, "Dan 
Jewell" <dJewell@cjtpa.com>, "David Linquist" <ssjdeimler@aol.com>, "David Morris" 
<dmorris@hfgmcary.com>, "David Ravin" <dravin@crosland.com>, "David Ripperton" 
<david@dnra.net>, "David Swanson" <info@swansonlandscapearchitecture.com>, 
"David Taylor" <dtaylor@corleyredfootzack.com>, "Dawn Heric" 
<'heric@johnrmcadams.com'>, "Diane Gillis" <diane.gillis@fac.unc.edu>, "Don Fraley" 
<dfraleyral@aol.com>, "DR Bryan" <drbryan@mindspring.com>, "Dtise" 
<'dtise@tisekiester.com'>, "Elizabeth Benfey" <benfeye@duke.edu>, "ellen weinstein" 
<ellen@dixonweinstein.com>, "eric chupp" <ericbchupp@bellsouth.net>, "Ernie 
Dodson" <edodson@ppaengineering.com>, "Frank Phoenix" <fphoenix@nc.rr.com>, 
"Frank Thomas" <frank@hbadoc.com>, "Fred Royal" <fred.royal@c-b.com>, "Gary 
Buck" <garybuck3@aol.com>, "George Krichbaum" <pcdin@mindspring.com>, 
"george retschle" <georger@bapa.eng.pro>, "GHWC" <ghwc@mindspring.com>, 
"glenn parks" <eglennparks@yahoo.com>, "glessd@email.unc.edu" 
<glessd@email.unc.edu> ... GretchenMacnair .. <GretchenMacnair@aol.com>. "Harry 
Bowles" <hbowles@casso.com>, "Jack Smyre" <jsmyre@thedesignresponse.com>, 
"Jerry Guerrier" <jguerrier@fac.unc.edu>, "Joe Patterson" 
<joepal\erson@mindspring.com>, "John Hawkins" <jbhawkins@mindspring.com>, 
"jon keener" <jkeener@ramrealestate.com>, "jonathon whitney" <whit105@aol.com>, 
"Josh Gurlitz" <josh@i-gga.com>, "JSCHAAFSMA" 
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